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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1911. 1912.
April 30,

1911.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1912.

Muechison County—continued.
Pahi, Alfred, Murchison
Peacock, R. G., Parenga, Murchison
Pottinger, John, Murchison
Prebble, J. M., Upper Matakitaki
Rait, J. and J., Owen Junction
Randerson, E. and C. D., Murchison
Roberts, J. S., Midmaruia Fern Flat
Rodgers, W. J., Murchison
Sewell, D. L, Owen Junction
Sewell, WUliam, OwenJunction, Murchison
Sloane, A. K., Murchison
Stewart and Lodge, Braeburn
Stewart, H. J., Braeburn, Murchison
Sutherland, A., Edge Hill, Murchison
Sutherland, H. F., Murchison
Thomas, James, Matiri
Thomson, Alexander, Murchison
Thomson, John, Warwick Junction
Thornton and Ballinger, Paenga
Thornton, W. G., Parenga, Murchison
Toohey, M., Braeburn, Murchison
Trower, Charles, Longford
Walker, J. and G., Warwick Junction
Warne, L., Postmaster, Longford
Whale, George, Sunnyburn, Murchison
Westbrook, J., Fern Flat, Murchison
White, R. P., Matakitaki, Murchison
Whittom, James, Murchison
Williscroft, E. W., Maruia
Win, E. C, Warwick Junction
Win, Mrs. Rose, Owen Junction
Win, W. H., Longford
Woodham, G., Maruia North

20

176
260
706
103
164
440

7

10
385

290
119
115
110

1213
48

353
62

1837
518
102

265
30

269
1200

45
107

10
62

144
375
778
40

154
233

Nil
&L91

9
Nil» 33

i.60
fc-88

259
59

1235
Nil

55
19

Nil
1798
300
124
30
30

394
80

301
1059
Nil

100

Grey County—continued.
Kennedy, Mary, Ahaura
Kennedy, Patrick, Totara Flat
Kidd, D., Blackball
Lawrence, C, Blackball
Lawrence, G., Westbrook
Loe, Thomas, Ahaura
Lloyd, Charles, Totara Flat, Grey
Macfarlane, Alan M., Inchbonnie
Maekley, S. M., Little Grey Junction
Mallinson, G., Moana
MaUinson, T., DunganvUle
Malone, John, No Town
Malone, W. T., No Town
Manson and Co. (Limited), Takinga
Marshall, Hon. James, M.L.G, Totara Flat...
Martyn, John, Teremakau
Methven, M. A., Totara Flat
McAuley, John, Orwell Creek
McCarthy, J., Red Jack's
McCarthy, James, Ahaura
McDonald, Alexander, Totara Flat
McDonnell Bros., Totara Flat, Grey
McKenna, Patrick, Orwell Creek
McKinley, Patrick, Totara Flat
McLaughlin, Hugh, Totara Flat
McLaughlin, John, Red Jack's
McMenamin, John, Ngahere
Meara, Michael, Totara Flat
Molloy, Mrs. Jane, Clonmore, Greymouth ...
Moore, Maurice, Brunner, Grey
Moore, Patrick. Totara Flat
Moriarty, T., Stillwater
Nicholas, Mary, Greenstone
O'Brien, James, Stillwater
O'Shaunessy, John, Ahaura, Grey
Parfitt, Clement, Greymouth
Peat and Church, Moana
Pohl, John M., Barrytown
Poschich, R. W., Barrytown
Poschich, Thomas, Barrytown
Quinn, Augustus, Snowy River, Grey
Reiaheimer, F.
Robertson, James, No Town
Robinson, A., Rotomana
Ryan, E., Ngahere
Ryan, Michael, Poerua
Ryall, John, Barrytown
Savage M., Totara Flat
Seawood. Richard, Moonlight
Shaffreyi M. J., Te Kinga
Shanahan, Denis, Greymouth
Smith, P. H. B., Ahaura
Steer, Jesse, Greymouth
Symes, John, No Town
Te Kinga Land and Timber Company

(c/o W. H. Tucker, manager), Te Kinga,
Grey

Tennant and Ogilvie, Greymouth
Tindale, Benjamin
Tobin, Michael, Nelson Creek
Tremble, John, Ahaura
Walker, Z. T., Busholm, Ahaura
Wheeler, A. H., Poerua
White, James, Ahaura
Woods Bros., Rotomana
Young, William, Totara Flat

509
158
475

32
253
353

2220
2069
1370

196
60
70

506
70

230
65
48
70

202
240

955
21

102
38
40

147
256

340

188
400

400
144

494
27

102
380
130

NU
2067
1718

193
50
45

Nil
103
130
90
46
41
172

280
280
806

17
65
29

NU
155
237

96
90
10

574
Nil

51
Nil

180
40

272
52
20

122
64

737
106
202
297
160

15
201

31
206
308

2
691

33,727 36,590
9

203
GREY COUNTY

(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).
Allen, Mary, Nelson Creek
Anderson, Axel, Ataran, Grey
Blank, W. F., Ahaura
Bruhn, A., Rutherglen
Burrows, John and W. S., Ahaura
Buttola, Piefro, Poerua
Calwell and Wilson, Cameron's
Campbell Bros., Kopara, Ahaura
Cambridge and Grant, Cameron's
Clayton, W., Ahaura
Coates, T. E., Greymouth
Coates, W. J. (Executors in estate of),

Greymouth
Corbett, Nora, Teremakau Settlement
Corcoran, Mary, Ahaura
Craig, Thomas, Ahaura
Cron, William, Marsden
Cunningham Bros , Poerua
Currie, Richard, Ahaura
Dinsen, Christian, No Town
Donald, Mrs. Jane, Totara Flat
Doolan, John,Totara Flat
Doolan, J. P., Totara Flat
Egan, J.,Twelve-mile
Evenden, C. E., Westbrook
Fensom, Albert Westbrook
Fensom, R. A., Capetown
Fisher, W, Nel-on Creek
Foley, E., Westbrook
Frankpitt, G., Greymouth
Gilfney, Andrew, Marsden
Gilhn, S., Twelve-mile
Gilmer, H., Totara Flat
Habn, Elizabeth, Ahaura
Halpin, J. J., Totara Flat
Harris, S. R.. Greenstone
Healy, Michael, Ngahere
Hill, S., Omoto Road, Grey
Hines, Philip John, Ahaura
Hodgkinson Bros., Poerua
Home Bros., Hiupiri, Ahaura
Inchbonnie Estate (c/o J. Drage, manager),

Inchbonnie, Grey
Keating, E. M., Coal Creek
Kelly, John, Poerua

20

354
67

168
811

70
892
264
775
883

1107

412
785
339

55
446
414

4
510

96
626
220

15
60
46

304
140

1
240
221
599
180

1101
16

285
85
44

101
1183

28
39

153
46

154
897

44
910
202
774

Nil
1226

372
909
214

NU
573

Nil
4

550
53

575
145

Nil
41
50

356
144

Nil
282
169
673
250
710

24
412

75
Nil

61
1188
2099

253
65

142
75

1131
141
203
229
144
23

183

193
125

17

53

81
342
161

5
71

130
170

NU
115
61

261
393
174
72

102
182

29,891 28,529
WESTLAND COUNTY
(In Westland Subdivision).

Adamson, Robert, Wataroa
Amberger, O., Wataroa
Anderson, H., Waitaha
Anderson, •!., Waifaha
Andrews Bros., Hokitika
Atkinson, Clarence, South Hokitika
Baird, Jane, Lower Kokatahi
Baucke, F. D., Woodstock
Boyle, IL, Bowen Road, Rosa
Burrough, H., Wataroa
Burrongh, Mrs. Mary, and Son, Okarito
Burroughs, J., Matainui
Butler, John, and Co., Wataroa
Carroll, Michael, Gillespie'sBeach

1034
77

453
51
30

51
44
56

1020
300

1031
Nil
341

81
35

180
121
59
55

1014
Nil
252
673

80
80
52

39
Nil

669
85
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